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APRIL 2024 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Mon - 4/1/2024 

NO SCHOOL TODAY 

Tue - 4/2/2024 

BEEF NACHOS 
SHREDDED LETTUCE 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Wed - 4/3/2024 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
TATER TOTS 
GREEN BEANS 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Thu - 4/4/2024 

SPAGHETTI W/MEAT SAUCE 
WHOLE WHEAT BREADSTICK 
TOSSED SALAD 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Fri - 4/5/2024 

PIZZA 
CORN 
FRUIT 
COOKIE 
MILK 

Mon - 4/8/2024 

NO SCHOOL TODAY 

Tue - 4/9/2024 

RAVIOLI 
GREEN BEANS 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Wed - 4/10/2024 

BOSCO STICK 
CARROTS 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Thu - 4/11/2024 

CORN DOG 
CHIPS  
BROCCOLI 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Fri - 4/12/2024 

 PIZZA 
ROMAINE SALAD  
FRUIT 
COOKIE 
MILK 

Mon - 4/15/2024 

NO SCHOOL TODAY 

Tue - 4/16/2024 

CASHEW OR SWEET N SOUR 
CHICKEN   W/RICE 
VEGETABLE EGG ROLL 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Wed - 4/17/2024 

CHILI CRISPITO 
CARROTS 
BLACK BEANS 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Thu - 4/18/2024 

BEEF HOT DOGS 
MAC N CHEESE 
BROCCOLI 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Fri - 4/19/2024 

PIZZA 
CORN 
COOKIE 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Mon - 4/22/2024 

NO SCHOOL TODAY 

Tue - 4/23/2024 

TACO  
REFRIED BEANS  
SHREDDED LETTUCE 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Wed - 4/24/2024 

BEEF FINGERS 
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY 
CORN        ROLL 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Thu - 4/25/2024 

HAMBURGER 
ON WHOLE WHEAT BUN 
BROCCOLI 
CHIPS 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Fri - 4/26/2024 

PEPPERONI OR CHEESE PIZZA 
ROMAINE SALAD 
COOKIE 
FRUIT 
MILK 

Mon - 4/29/2024 

NO SCHOOL TODAY 

Tue - 4/30/2024 

CHICKEN FETTICINI ALFREDO 
WHOLE WHEAT BREADSTICK 
GREEN BEANS 
FRUIT 
MILK 

   

*N/A* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual 
ingredient. * - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete 
nutrient data. 


